VILLAGE OF BRIARCLIFF MANOR

OUTFALL LOCATIONS

STORM SEWERSHEDS (DRAINAGE BASIN)

CANEY BROOK

OUTFALL - MAP ID STREET LOCATION
416 LONG HILL ROAD EAST
349 LONG HILL ROAD EAST
339 CEDAR DRIVE WEST
55 PEACH TREE LANE
52 CHESTNUT HILL LANE
44 CHESTNUT HILL LANE
61 OLD SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD

347 LONG HILL ROAD EAST

0 NO UV B WN P

OUTFALL - MAP ID STREET LOCATION
ROSECLIFF HOMEOWNERS PARCEL
ROSECLIFF HOMEOWNERS PARCEL
13 LEWISTON COURT
8 LEWISTON COURT

ROSECLIFF HOMEOWNERS PARCEL

u b W N

DESCRIPTION
6X12 BOX CULVERT
30" HDPE
36" RCP
18" CMP
18" CMP
18" CMP
36" CMP
24" CMP

GORY BROOK

DESCRIPTION
18" CMP
24" CMP
30" CMP
36" CMP
OPEN STREAM BED

HUDSON RIVER

OUTFALL - MAP ID STREET LOCATION DESCRIPTION

1 200 RIVER ROAD 12" VCP

2 444 RIVER ROAD 18" CMP

3 270 RIVER ROAD BOX CULVERT

POCANTICO RIVER

OUTFALL - MAP ID STREET LOCATION DESCRIPTION

1 INT. PLEASANTVILLE ROAD & NORTH STATE ROAD 6X7 BOX CULVERT

2 ROUTE 9A 12FT MASONRY ARCH BRIDGE

3 ROUTE 100 (2) 12FT BOX CULVERTS

4 ROUTE 9A 15" CCP

5 30 SATINWOOD LANE 12" RCP

6 INT. MAPLE ROAD & JACKSON ROAD 24" CMP

7 ROUTE 9A (2) 12" cmP

8 260 SOUTH STATE ROAD 15" RCP

9 BEECH HILL ROAD & LONG HILL ROAD MASONRY BRIDGE

10 149 CEDAR DRIVE 48" CPP

11 16 AUSTIN PLACE (2) 30" RCP

SPARTA BROOK

OUTFALL - MAP ID STREET LOCATION DESCRIPTION

1 3 MACY ROAD 4X2 STONE BOX

2 508 SCARBOROUGH ROAD 54" RCP

3 197 ALBANY POST ROAD 3X10 BOX CULVERT

4 BRIARBROOK DRIVE 2X4 BOX CULVERT

Requiring a TMDL/Other Strategy.

Please Note that no drainage basins herein are indicated on the
FINAL New York State 2010 Section 303(d) List of Impaired Waters

RECEIVING
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK
CANEY BROOK

RECEIVING
GORY BROOK
GORY BROOK
GORY BROOK
GORY BROOK
GORY BROOK

RECEIVING
HUDSON RIVER
HUDSON RIVER
HUDSON RIVER

RECEIVING
STREAM
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER
POCANTICO RIVER

RECEIVING
STREAM
STREAM

SPARTA BROOK
SPARTA BROOK

NEW YORK

NYSDEC MS4 SPDES PERMIT NO.NYR20A 315

NORTHING
838558.56
839145.32
837687.57
837033.12
836057.41
836000.92
834425.59
839052.96

NORTHING
837869.22
837781.74
834968.43
834523.06
834440.80

NORTHING
836075.95
839124.67
836684.45

NORTHING
844904.39
844518.83
843715.75
840656.62
840938.30
842193.42
840209.33
839144.29
838384.88
836655.84
837946.61

NORTHING
846226.20
841027.89
842889.86
840915.96

EASTING
675300.12
676133.94
675839.32
676013.55
676024.26
675682.26
675431.71
676195.53

EASTING
673250.51
673270.81
673013.45
672799.57
672467.83

EASTING
666633.57
666786.76
666603.83

EASTING
676514.01
677672.04
678028.09
679246.81
679208.60
679235.69
679262.31
679588.62
679811.72
678067.08
679048.07

EASTING
669365.42
669797.85
668276.68
669176.70

Notes:

Location of Outfalls shown hereon as per Northing & Easting information
supplied by the Village of Briarcliff Manor.

Coordinate System:NAD1983-State Plane New York East - Feet
Planimetric data obtained from Westchester County.
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VILLAGE OF BRIARCLIFF MANOR

OUTFALL MAP
STORM SEWERSHED (DRAINAGE BASIN) MAP

January, 2006




